Bahnverteilung

3. Internationales Herbstmeeting
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Bahnverteilung, TSG Ohringen
DSV-Id: 2542, Schwimmverband Wirttemberg

3. Internationales Herbstmeeting vom 02.11.2019 bis 03.11.2019 in Muhlacker

Teilnehmer

Jg.

M/F

DSV-Id

WkKNr

Strecke

Meldezeit

Lauf

Bahn

Uhrzeit

Leni Geiser

2005

W

385400

29

400 F

05:31,75

ca. 16:16 Uhr

Anzahl Einzelmeldungen: 1
Anzahl Staffelmeldungen: 0

STADTWERKE
MUHLACKER

@80

Whsserfreunde MUhlacker 1920 eV
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